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Artikelnummer: GFB479T-15

Position of item

LCoo~NOOULE WN -

Code

32290100
31293000
24291400
31817400
23297400
22189200
32928600
32279600
40000000
0K000037
32924500
32777400
0K000041
32070600
33071100
32188200
32188400
32773800
32715200
32617700
3280601X
27604400
35857900
24684300

Nr. of pieces
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Description

THERMOCOUPLE+CONNECTION+LEADS

PILOT ASSEMBLY SPOUT

PILOT BODY FOR FRYERS 9GL20

FITTING + BICONE @ 4 mm

OVENS SPARKPLUG

PIEZOELECTRIC IGNITION CABLE,|= 600

PILOT AIR REGULATOR

BURNER 4.6 KW GL7/15/20/22 S7/900

FOR NOZZLE: INDICATE MODEL AND GAS TYPE
SWIVEL DISCHARGE VALVE KIT WITH LEVER 1"F-M
FITTING @12 3/8"

BRASS BICONE @ 12 mm

EUROSIT GAS VALVE 190°C KIT

SAFETY THERMOSTAT (240° C)

THERMOSTAT CAP M10 x 0,75

PIEZOELECTRIC LIGHTER

PIEZOELECTRIC CAP

OIL DRIP TRAY 20 LITERS

TANK PROTECTION NET 295 x 325 mm - Models from 5/2013
BASKET FOR FRYER 280X270Xh215mm - Models from 5/2013
BASKET LID 325X380 mm

SATIN STEEL HANDLE 180 mm

MATT FLUE PROTECTION GRILL, 400 mm

FOOT 1 %" h125/h175 WITH BRACKET






